KUBOTA
K Series KX040-4
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION
APPROX.
SHIP WT. PRICE
PART 1
KX040-4R1 8576 CREDIT -$33,401.00
With:
KX040-4R1A 8576 CREDIT -$31,507.00
With:
KX040-4R1T 8,576 CREDIT -$28,590.00
With:
KX040-4R3 9312 CREDIT -$28, 703.00
KX040-4R3A 9312 CREDIT -$26,809.00
KX040-4R3T
8,719 CREDIT -$23,893.00
MODEL KX040-4 BASIC UNITS
Excavator Basic Unit
Rubber Tracks, 4-Post ROPS/OPG (Top Guard, Level I)
Canopy, Dozer Blade, Dipper Arm, Counterweight
Excavator Basic Unit